Hasan Davis J.D. Founder/CEO, Hasan Davis Solutions L.L.C.



Hasan Davis is a lawyer, juvenile justice advocate, and motivational speaker. A self-proclaimed Hope Dealer, Hasan Davis has dedicated his career to advocating for and improving the lives of young people wherever they encounter government and social systems. His work has had a profound impact on the lives of countless young people and has inspired other Hope Dealers to join him in the fight for youth education, justice, and empowerment.

Davis has held various roles in the juvenile justice system, including serving as the Commissioner of the Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice and as Vice-Chair of the Federal Juvenile Justice Advisory Committee. In these positions, he worked to reform the juvenile justice system and improve outcomes for young people involved in child serving systems including Juvenile Justice, Child welfare, and Education.

In addition to his work as a system reformer, Davis is also a sought-after motivational and inspirational speaker, trainer, and presenter. He uses his own experiences growing up in poverty and navigating the juvenile justice system to inspire and empower young people and the adults who champion them. He has written several books, including, <u>Written Off: How One Man's Journey Through Poverty, Disability and Delinquency is Transforming the Juvenile Justice System, and The Race, an Epic Graphic Poem about a boys courageous desire to escape his "Special" Classroom to explore the whole world around him.</u>

Davis is a passionate advocate for infusing Humanity, Optimism, Perspective and Empathy (H.O.P.E.) into justice and youth empowerment systems. He has been recognized for his work with numerous awards and honors, including the Kentucky Council on Crime and Delinquency, Leadership Award, Education Trust, Family Engagement Fellowship, and the prestigious Annie E. Casey Children and Family Fellowship.